
 
2023 VILLAGE OF WOODMERE PUBLIC MEETINGS SCHEDULE  

 
Notice is hereby given of the following governmental meetings for January 1 – December 31, 2023.  

 

Regular Council Meetings:  Council meets at 7:00 PM on the second Wednesday of each month except August meeting 
which is on first Wednesday.  Meetings are in-person at Village Hall and/or by videoconference through ZOOM. 
 

Wednesday January 11 Wednesday July 12 

Wednesday February 8 Wednesday August 2 

Wednesday March 8 Wednesday September 13 

Wednesday April 12 Wednesday October 11 

Wednesday May 10 Wednesday November 8 

Wednesday June 14 Wednesday December 13 
 

Join Zoom Council Meeting by computer, tablet or smart phone: 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85753945041?pwd=Nk5ZUXFEMGRyOGRqWklTQW9xOVJVUT09 
or join by dialing: 1 929 205 6099 
Meeting ID: 857 5394 5041  Passcode: 495143 
 
Council’s Finance and Legislation Committees: Meet on the Mondays before Council meetings.  Finance meets at 6:00 
PM and Legislation immediately thereafter. Meetings are in-person at Village Hall and/or by ZOOM videoconference. 
 

Monday January 9 Monday July 10 

Monday February 6 Monday July 31 

Monday March 6 Monday September 11 

Monday April 10 Monday October 9 

Monday May 8 Monday November 6 (at Service Center) 

Monday June 12 Monday December 11  
 

Council’s Utilities Committee:  meets on the Tuesdays before Council meetings at 6:30 PM. Meetings are in-person at 
Village Hall and/or by ZOOM videoconference. 
 

Tuesday January 10 Tuesday July 11 

Tuesday February 7 Tuesday August 1 

Tuesday March 7 Tuesday September 12 

Tuesday April 11 Tuesday October 10 

Tuesday May 9 Tuesday November 7(at Service Center) 

Tuesday June 13 Tuesday December 12 
 

       

Planning & Zoning Commission:  meets on the Tuesdays before Council meetings at 7:30 PM. Meetings are in-person at 
Village Hall and/or by ZOOM videoconference. 
 

Tuesday January 10 Tuesday July 11 

Tuesday February 7 Tuesday August 1 

Tuesday March 7 Tuesday September 12 

Tuesday April 11 Tuesday October 10 

Tuesday May 9 Tuesday November 7(at Service Center) 

Tuesday June 13 Tuesday December 12 

                                                   
Join Zoom Committee and Planning & Zoning Commission Meetings by computer, tablet or smart phone: 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81214767496?pwd=UERiRWg5T2h2YWtNMENORkN6ekUvUT09 
Or by dialing: 1 929 205 6099 
Meeting ID: 812 1476 7496  Passcode: 457213 
          
         Juliasena W. Stevenson, Clerk of Council  

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85753945041?pwd=Nk5ZUXFEMGRyOGRqWklTQW9xOVJVUT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81214767496?pwd=UERiRWg5T2h2YWtNMENORkN6ekUvUT09

